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Recombinant Interleukin 18 (IL18)
Catalog No: tcup379

Available Sizes

Size: 10ug
Size: 50ug

Size: 200ug

Specifications

Application:
Positive Control; Immunogen; SDS-PAGE; WB.

Species:
Homo sapiens (Human)

Source:
E.coli

Purity / Grade:
= 92%

Amino Acids:
Tyr37~Aspl193

SwissProt:
Q14116

Predicted Molecular Weight:
19.5kDa

Observed Molecular Weight:
19.5kDa

Tags:
N-terminal His-Tag
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Product Description

Prokaryotic expression

YFGK LESKLSVIRN
LNDQVLFIDQ GNRPLFEDMT DSDCRDNAPR TIFIISMYKD S5QPRGMAVTI
SVKCEKISTL SCENKIISFK EMNPPDNIKD TKSDIIFFQR SVPGHDNKMQ
FESSSYEGYF LACEKERDLF KLILKKEDEL GDRSIMFTVQ NED

kDa
70

44

33
26
22

18

14
10

All products are for RESEARCH USE ONLY. Not for diagnostic & therapeutic purposes!

Copyright 2021 Taiclone Biotech Corp.




